From:Daniel Hicks P.A	3523518054	10/08/2014 13:39	#473 P.001/004
Division of Corporations	0020010001		Page 1 of 2
Note: Please prin	Monida Departme Division of Corpor Electronic billing Cor of this page and use it as a below) on the top and bottor	rations .	lit
	(((H1400023492	8 3)))	
	H140002349283ABC		
	t the REFRESH/RELOAD I e. Doing so will generate an	button on your browser from t other cover sheet.	All OCT
From:	Account Name : DANIE Account Number : 07506 Phone : (352)	517-6383 L HICKS, P.A.	SSEE AN 9: 05
annual report n	mailings. Enter only or	s entity to be used for ne email address please. constructioninc.co	* *
ECEVEI CI-8 PH 12: W OF CORPORATION SERVICE REMATION SERVICE	D/RESTATE/CORREC SHRED XXPRES tificate of Status tified Copy ge Count imated Charge	0 0 01 \$25.00	
F	·····	0	CT 0 9 2014 D. BRUCE
Electronic Filing Me	nu Corporate Filing	Menu Help	). BRUCE

:

From:Daniel Hicks P.A

3523518054

10/08/2014 13:39 #

#473 P.004/004

2014

 $\infty$ 

AH

ç

05

1

1

.. ? •

850-817-6381

10/8/2014 12:25:53 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



October 8, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SHRED XXPRESS,LLC 1512 S.W. 5TH AVE OCALA, FL 34471

SUBJECT: SHRED XXPRESS,LLC REF: L13000014748

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. Corporations, ion the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, with limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any many references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Sc!^

55

REAU

ΩN

Ö

ä

Н

ထိ

001

-+

RECEVE

FAX Aud. #: H14000234928 Letter Number: 414A00021507

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

5

3523518054

(((H14000234928 3 )))

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

## OF

## SHRED XXPRESS, LLC

Pursuant to the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, the following provisions of the Articles of organization of SHRED XXPRESS, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company, filed in Tallahassee on January 29, 2013, be and they are hereby amended in the following particulars:

		5	
ł.	17741 2255	g	11
	Щ.	í	6.722.943.
Name is hereby amended to read as follows:			Passa D.
"The name of the Company shall be "J HUNTER HOLDING, LLC"	ຊ and th	ezdat	e
of the adoption of this amendment is October 7, 2014.		Ģ	Transary .
II.	21451 21415	05	

This amendment to change the name of the Company to J HUNTER HOLDING, LLC was approved by the Managing Member, and/or that the casting of votes was sufficient for approval of the name change amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed these Articles of Amendment, this <u>1</u> day of October, 2014.

SHRED XXPRESS, LLC

Bv:

, dames M. Hunter, as Managing Member

<u>)</u> 4

((( H14000234928 3 )))

From:Daniel Hicks P.A.

((( H14000234928 3 )))

## STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MARION

Before me, personally appeared, James M. Hunter, as Managing Member of SHRED XXPRESS, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company, to me well known and known to me to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Amendment and acknowledged to and before me that he executed said instrument for the purposes therein expressed, and that he is personally known to me or has produced \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ as identification.

WITNESS my hand and official seal this \_\_\_\_\_ day of October, 2014.



lin I



((( H1400023492873 )))

- 2 -

Notary Public, State of Florida